Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
ACS800-01 (winth 2nd Env EMC Filter)
230V Units
0.75 4.7 R2 ACS800-01-0001-2 E200 £ 948.00 B
1.1 6 R2 ACS800-01-0002-2 E200 £ 988.00 B
1.5 7.7 R2 ACS800-01-0003-2 E200 £ 1,048.00 B
2.2 10.2 R2 ACS800-01-0004-2 E200 £ 1,198.00 B
3 12.7 R2 ACS800-01-0005-2 E200 £ 1,318.00 B
4 18 R3 ACS800-01-0006-2 E200 £ 1,460.00 B
5.5 24 R3 ACS800-01-0009-2 E200 £ 1,690.00 B
7.5 31 R3 ACS800-01-0011-2 E200 £ 1,950.00 B
11 42 R4 ACS800-01-0016-2 E200 £ 2,329.00 B
11 50 R4 ACS800-01-0020-2 E200 £ 2,659.00 B
18.5 69 R5 ACS800-01-0025-2 E200 £ 2,899.00 B
22 80 R5 ACS800-01-0030-2 E200 £ 3,529.00 B
22 94 R5 ACS800-01-0040-2 E200 £ 4,139.00 B
37 132 R6 ACS800-01-0050-2 E210 £ 4,841.00 B
45 155 R6 ACS800-01-0060-2 E210 £ 5,641.00 B
55 184 R6 ACS800-01-0070-2 E210 £ 6,681.00 B
400V Units
1.5 4.7 R2 ACS800-01-0003-3 E200 £ 988.00 B
2.2 5.9 R2 ACS800-01-0004-3 E200 £ 1,028.00 B
3 7.7 R2 ACS800-01-0005-3 E200 £ 1,098.00 B
4 10.2 R2 ACS800-01-0006-3 E200 £ 1,248.00 B
5.5 12.7 R2 ACS800-01-0009-3 E200 £ 1,378.00 B
7.5 18 R3 ACS800-01-0011-3 E200 £ 1,540.00 B
11 24 R3 ACS800-01-0016-3 E200 £ 1,770.00 B
15 31 R3 ACS800-01-0020-3 E200 £ 2,060.00 B
18.5 41 R4 ACS800-01-0025-3 E200 £ 2,449.00 B
22 50 R4 ACS800-01-0030-3 E200 £ 2,799.00 B
30 69 R5 ACS800-01-0040-3 E200 £ 3,059.00 B
37 80 R5 ACS800-01-0050-3 E200 £ 3,699.00 B
45 94 R5 ACS800-01-0060-3 E200 £ 4,349.00 B
75 141 R5 ACS800-01-0075-3 E200 £ 4,669.00 B
75 155 R6 ACS800-01-0100-3 E210 £ 5,921.00 B
90 184 R6 ACS800-01-0120-3 E210 £ 7,011.00 B
110 220 R6 ACS800-01-0135-3 E210 £ 7,132.00 B
132 254 R6 ACS800-01-0165-3 E210 £ 8,741.00 B
160 285 R6 ACS800-01-0205-3 E210 £ 10,316.00 B
500V Units
2.2 4.5 R2 ACS800-01-0004-5 E200 £ 988.00 B
3 5.6 R2 ACS800-01-0005-5 E200 £ 1,028.00 B
4 7.7 R2 ACS800-01-0006-5 E200 £ 1,098.00 B
5.5 10 R2 ACS800-01-0009-5 E200 £ 1,248.00 B
7.5 12 R2 ACS800-01-0011-5 E200 £ 1,378.00 B
11 18 R3 ACS800-01-0016-5 E200 £ 1,540.00 B
15 23 R3 ACS800-01-0020-5 E200 £ 1,770.00 B
18.5 31 R3 ACS800-01-0025-5 E200 £ 2,060.00 B
22 39 R4 ACS800-01-0030-5 E200 £ 2,449.00 B
30 44 R4 ACS800-01-0040-5 E200 £ 2,799.00 B
37 61 R5 ACS800-01-0050-5 E200 £ 3,059.00 B
45 75 R5 ACS800-01-0060-5 E200 £ 3,699.00 B
55 88 R5 ACS800-01-0070-5 E200 £ 4,349.00 B
90 141 R5 ACS800-01-0105-5 E200 £ 4,669.00 B
90 145 R6 ACS800-01-0120-5 E210 £ 5,921.00 B
110 163 R6 ACS800-01-0140-5 E210 £ 7,011.00 B
132 220 R6 ACS800-01-0165-5 E210 £ 7,132.00 B
160 254 R6 ACS800-01-0205-5 E210 £ 8,741.00 B
200 285 R6 ACS800-01-0255-5 E210 £ 10,316.00 B
690V Units
7.5 11.5 R4 ACS800-01-0011-7 E200 £ 1,739.00 B
11 15 R4 ACS800-01-0016-7 E200 £ 1,949.00 B
15 20 R4 ACS800-01-0020-7 E200 £ 2,399.00 B
18.5 23 R4 ACS800-01-0025-7 E200 £ 2,999.00 B
22 30 R4 ACS800-01-0030-7 E200 £ 3,649.00 B
30 34 R4 ACS800-01-0040-7 E200 £ 4,469.00 B
37 46 R5 ACS800-01-0050-7 E200 £ 4,759.00 B
45 52 R5 ACS800-01-0060-7 E200 £ 5,559.00 B
55 73 R6 ACS800-01-0070-7 E210 £ 6,401.00 B
75 86 R6 ACS800-01-0100-7 E210 £ 7,191.00 B
90 108 R6 ACS800-01-0120-7 E210 £ 7,981.00 B